
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
March     28, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202419461
202418745
202315524
202418041
202310506
202299274
202312669
202314244

1439 14TH AV
3770 24TH ST
84 DAWNVIEW WY
1201 FUNSTON AV
1465 OAKDALE AV
1777 PINE ST
315 RUSSIA AV
573 VALLEJO ST

BETTY JEAN CASENTINI 1998 REV
ERPEN FAMILY INVESTMENT CO L
SHAW CLIFFORD & BEATRIZ
ESSEX PORTFOLIO LP
SANCHEZ RAFAEL GARCIA
PINE-GOUGH ASSOCIATES LP
KY DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
MALEE TANG TRUST

Osborne
Mungovan
Mar
Osborne
Lepe
Grady
Vos
Dang

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   March 28, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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