315 RUSSIA AV

573 VALLEJO ST

Vos

Dang



Total Cases: 8

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

KY DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

MALEE TANG TRUST

Date and Time of hearing: March 28, 2024 At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103 DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u> Housing Inspection Ca	Inspector ases	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
1439 14TH AV	Osborne	BETTY JEAN CASENTINI 1998 REV	202419461		
3770 24TH ST	Mungovan	ERPEN FAMILY INVESTMENT CO L	202418745		
84 DAWNVIEW WY	Mar	SHAW CLIFFORD & BEATRIZ	202315524		
1201 FUNSTON AV	Osborne	ESSEX PORTFOLIO LP	202418041		
1465 OAKDALE AV	Lepe	SANCHEZ RAFAEL GARCIA	202310506		
1777 PINE ST	Grady	PINE-GOUGH ASSOCIATES LP	202299274		

202312669

202314244

City and County of San Francisco Department of Building Inspection



London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME:9:30AMDATE:March 28, 2024LOCATION:49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE

P://DH Forms/In-Person DH 2024